#### NARP

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0583582 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/14/2012 2:50:31 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: BLANKENBAKER STATION COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0583582 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/13/2004 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/14/2012 2:50:31 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

## **Principal Office**

P.O. BOX 7368 LOUISVILLE, KY 40257

## Registered Agent Name/Address

JOHN P. HOLLENBACH 11001 BLUEGRASS PARKWAY SUITE 270 LOUISVILLE, KY 40299

### **Current Officers**

General Manager John P Hollenbach P.O. Box 7368, Louisville KY 40257

#### **Directors**

Director John P. Hollenbach P.O. Box 7368, Louisville KY 40257
Director Greg W Oakley P.O. Box 7368, Louisville KY 40257
Director John . Schutte P O Box 7368, Louisville, KY 40257

### **Signatures**

Signature Doug Peabody

Title COO